Santa Canta 5K-ish

19th December 2018
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Name

Mark Kencroft
Sean Hanrahan
Malcolm Woolsey
Sarah Gerrie
Sarah Harris

Jav Sondh
Michael Charles
Liam Kencroft
Patricia Thomas
Mark Fuller

Carol Jones

Gary Stringer
Cath Gunnewicht
Sarah Holroyd
Bob Stanbrook

Time

18:38
19:37
19:56
20:07
20:39
20:56
21:02
21:46
23:07
23:24
23:59
25:46
26:28
26:32
30:39

H'cap H'cap Place

-15
+15

-9
-25
+18
-47

+3
+27

-5
+22
-37
-67
-72
-52
+67



